Designer and Manufacturer of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Equipment
SC HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING CORPORATION
1130 Columbia Street - Brea, California 92821 - USA • Phone (714) 257-4800 - Fax (714) 257-4810
L6 & L7 SERIES
AIR OPERATED
LIQUID PUMP P
U
M

Manufactured in the United States
8
HOW TO ORDER TABLE
  L6
      1               2         3         4           5               6                  7          Table Reference
Example #1 showing no modification
L6  Series Pump
    Seal Air Motor– “0” Standard Buna-N
   Seal Hydraulic Sect. “0” Std Buna-N
    Modification “0” Std None (1)
                                                              Hyd. Sect. Material
        Ratio
 L6       0       0       0       S      40
TABLE 1  Pump Series Designation
     L6        6” Bore Drive Air Motor Pump
     L7        7” Bore Drive Air Motor Pump
TABLE 2  Air Motor Seals
0  Buna-N
V  Viton®
TABLE 3  L6 Hydraulic Section Seals
   0   Buna-N/Polyurethane
   V   Viton®
   E   EPR (Ethylene Propylene)
TABLE 3  L7 Hydraulic Section Seals
   0   UHMWPE/Buna-N
   V   UHMWPE/Viton®
   E   UHMWPE/EPR (Ethylene Propylene)
TABLE 4  Modifications
       0  No Modification
TABLE 5  Material of Construction—Hydraulic Section
  S  Stainless Steel
TABLE 6  L6 Actual Area Ratio
  40  40.3:1  Actual Area Ratio
    60  69:1  Actual Area Ratio
  100  115:1  Actual Area Ratio
TABLE 6  L7 Actual Area Ratio
    70       84:1 Actual Area Ratio
  120  134:1  Actual Area Ratio
 TABLE 7  Suffix Modifications
   Blank     No Modification (Remote Pilot Included)(1)
   M014      Counter Port, 5/8-18 UNF-2B Thd.
Additional Modifications may be included with an “M” suffix at
the end of the model number.
Notes:
(1) Remote Pilot Modification is built-in on every L6 & L7 Series
 pump.  No modification number is needed when ordering.
 See L6 & L7 Series Pump Parts Break Down for details.
Example #2 showing modifications:
Viton Seals in air motor, Viton seals in hydraulic section,
counter port and remote pilot.
L6 Series Pump
       Seal Air Motor—”V” Viton
                   Seal Hydraulic Sect. “V” Viton